Saint-Seurin

Comité Aquitaine (Dimanche ler mai 2011)

Classement Partie 1
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VOUJOUR Cédric
BALLANGER Arlette
TARD Raymonde

LEY Simone
LAVALLERY Marie-Thérése
VADEE Louisette
JEZOUIN Marie-Claude
JANS Andrée

DUGA Francgoise
FORESTIER Marilyne
SASSO Pascale
BLANCHON Robert
GUILBERT Monique
WEICK Patrick

STOME Patrick

DE WINTER Totsy
BERTRAND Geneviéve
ALBERT Martine
COHADES Christine
HURTEBIS Marie-Claude
ORANCE Marie-Line
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
CATHALOT Brigitte
MELGET Huguette
GILBERT Yves

RENAT Claude
CHANTELOUBE Yvette
DUCOBU Anne

HENRY Denise
LABASTHE Gérard
FRUCHON Francis
DELAVILLE Noélle
GARRAS Annie
VASSEUR Marie-Héléne
BABIN Annie

DUSSAUSSOIS Jean-Claude

CHANTELOUBE Patrick
KIRILUCK Yvette

T03
J18
Jal
A01
X33
JO6
J18
Bl1
TO3
X37
TO6
J18
X37
Bl1
T14
T10
JO6
TO3
J18
J18
T16
TO6
TO3
J32
JO3
X37
T18
T16
T10
T22
TO6
TO6
X37
X06
T14
JO6
T18
T19

2B
3A
4A
3B
4D
4A
4A
2A
4D
4A
4C
2A
4C
4B
4C
6A
4A
4A
4A
3B
5C
5C
4A
4A
4A
4A
5C
5D
5C
4A
4A
4B
3B
5A
4C
4B
4C
5C
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829

788
762
754
748
741
735
734
733
732
727
727
723
722
716
709
708
707
694
692
691
691
689
688
688
688
685
685
684
684
681
680
675
673
664
658
658
656
653



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83

FRUCHON Nicole
COULON Frédéric
REINHART Jacqueline
PRADEAU Nicole
VALLET Danielle
LECOMTE Roseline
GLEMET Jeannine
LAVALLERY Gérard
LONGUEVILLE Jacques
VIAUD Pierrette
TOURSEL Denise
FRANCO Marie-Thérése
DESQUERRE Patricia
DAMILLEVILLE Joélle
MEYNARD Annie
FUSTER Annie
LASSALLE Gilberte
GAUTRAT Marie-France
GILBERT Pierrette
PETIT Anne-Marie
LACOMBE Evelyne
POSE Nicole

PARIS Rolande
BERNET Nicole
DOUCHAIN Michéle
CHARRITTE Frangoise
DESBORDES Micheline
ROUSSELLE Micheline
PORTES Francgoise
MONERON Claude
PETUAUD-LETANG Jacqueline
WYPER Jennifer
ROUSSET Christiane
TOUCHE Claude
LOMBARD Pierrette

DA SILVA Marta
RESNIER Elisabeth
FIHEY Michele
NICOLAS-ROSELIER Francoise
DE KEYSER Nicole
ROYER Colette
VENTRE Jean-Pierre
DEMAY Germaine
FORSSANT Sylvie
RENAUDIE Eliane

TO6
TO3
T17
X37
JO6
J18
TO1
X33
J18
T16
TO6
JO6
TO3
Jo8
T13
T22
J18
TO6
V30
T22
X37
T21
T16
T10
TO6
TO3
T11
T11
TO3
X37
X06
T11
T13
J17
T13
T22
TO3
T16
TO3
X37
Jo8
X33
TO7
T23
Jo8

5A
3B
4D
5A
5C
5A
4B
4C
5A
5A
5D
4A
58

5C
3A
5A
6D
5A
5B
4C
5B
6C
5B
5A
5A
5D
4C
4D
5A
6A

4C

5B
5A
5B
6A
5D
4A
5A
5B
5C
5C
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652
651
647
646
643
642
637
637
636
635
634
633
633
632
630
628
627
625
619
618
618
615
613
611
611
610
604
601
598
595
594
592
591
501
590
589
587
586
586
581
580
579
576
574
569



84
85
85
87
88
89
90
091
92
03
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

LAVIGNE Claudine
FERON Michéle
ROYANEZ Alexandre
MARC Lucette

WISSER Janine
GUERINET Colette
DUPRAT Martine
LEBRUN Marie-Théreze
MOURGUIART Anne-Marie
MENGELLE Geneviéve
CAMPISI Marie-Claire
REQUIER Marthe
CAMILIERI Elisabeth
LIGNAT Paulette
LIMIDO Jackye
REQUIER Gabriel
ABRIBAT Marie
PUYBARAUD Claudine

TO6
X37
T23
JO6
Jo8
T13
T13
X37
T13
T13
Jo8
TO7
T13
T23
T13
TO7
T13
T13

5A
5B
6B
5B
5B

5A

5A

6A

5B

6A
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562
559
559
556
552
544
539
538
536
523
514
502
494
489
481
438
426
407



